
District 2-5A XC Meet Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Monroe High School 00:22:48.98 23

2 Ouachita Parish High School 00:24:00.86 40

3 Alexandria Senior High School 00:25:02.14 57

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ruston High School 00:21:12.75 4

Natchitoches Central High School 00:25:26.48 2

Pineville High School 00:26:02.94 2
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District 2-5A XC Meet Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Monroe High School 00:22:48.98 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 107 Alexus Sims 00:21:07.52 1

2 5 98 Laura Katherine Dupuy 00:22:15.44 3

3 7 105 Anna Grace Mcduffie 00:22:20.36 4

4 12 104 Hannah Hudnell 00:23:54.90 6

5 15 106 Katie Redman 00:24:26.69 9

6 27 103 Caroline Henning 00:29:43.12 (19)

7 28 101 Frida Vooergard 00:29:45.02 (20)

2 Ouachita Parish High School 00:24:00.86 6 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 162 Kelly Flanagan 00:21:46.29 2

2 13 184 Nikki Lowery 00:24:12.96 7

3 14 138 Direriun Straughter 00:24:18.81 8

4 17 177 Sarah Hendricks 00:24:42.76 11

5 18 170 Madison Pyle 00:25:03.48 12

6 26 159 Amara Kirkley 00:29:38.43 (18)

3 Alexandria Senior High School 00:25:02.14 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 262 Cenequal Sewell 00:23:07.45 5

2 16 263 Zeina Young 00:24:42.15 10

3 19 245 Joslin Robinson 00:25:12.63 13

4 20 259 Madison Paul 00:25:20.00 14

5 21 246 Holly Boone 00:26:48.48 15

6 23 243 Breauna Conner 00:28:33.89 (16)

7 25 260 Patience Jenkins 00:29:32.43 (17)
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District 2-5A XC Meet Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 8 Marina Givens K 00:19:33.52 Ruston High School

2 0 9 Leigh Cox K 00:20:02.10 Ruston High School

3 1 107 Alexus Sims K 00:21:07.52 West Monroe High School

4 2 162 Kelly Flanagan K 00:21:46.29 Ouachita Parish High School

5 3 98 Laura Katherine Dupuy K 00:22:15.44 West Monroe High School

6 0 337 Paige Delsa K 00:22:19.13 Natchitoches Central High School

7 4 105 Anna Grace Mcduffie K 00:22:20.36 West Monroe High School

8 0 13 Joie Sutherland K 00:22:23.79 Ruston High School

9 0 12 Destiny Tatum K 00:22:51.59 Ruston High School

10 0 237 Emily Guedry K 00:23:05.37 Pineville High School

11 5 262 Cenequal Sewell K 00:23:07.45 Alexandria Senior High School

12 6 104 Hannah Hudnell K 00:23:54.90 West Monroe High School

13 7 184 Nikki Lowery K 00:24:12.96 Ouachita Parish High School

14 8 138 Direriun Straughter K 00:24:18.81 Ouachita Parish High School

15 9 106 Katie Redman K 00:24:26.69 West Monroe High School

16 10 263 Zeina Young K 00:24:42.15 Alexandria Senior High School

17 11 177 Sarah Hendricks K 00:24:42.76 Ouachita Parish High School

18 12 170 Madison Pyle K 00:25:03.48 Ouachita Parish High School

19 13 245 Joslin Robinson K 00:25:12.63 Alexandria Senior High School

20 14 259 Madison Paul K 00:25:20.00 Alexandria Senior High School

21 15 246 Holly Boone K 00:26:48.48 Alexandria Senior High School

22 0 336 Olivia Dans K 00:28:33.83 Natchitoches Central High School

23 (16) 243 Breauna Conner K 00:28:33.89 Alexandria Senior High School

24 0 239 Mackenzie Mcdonald K 00:29:00.51 Pineville High School

25 (17) 260 Patience Jenkins K 00:29:32.43 Alexandria Senior High School

26 (18) 159 Amara Kirkley K 00:29:38.43 Ouachita Parish High School

27 (19) 103 Caroline Henning K 00:29:43.12 West Monroe High School

28 (20) 101 Frida Vooergard K 00:29:45.02 West Monroe High School

29 0 109 Emma Stockley K 00:29:45.77 West Monroe High School
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